Mannschaftskaempfe des Durchgangs Finale

Mannschaft: CTG

1) KESSLER Dennis

2)  RUNZ Christoph

3) MOGG Maximilian

LAMM-HS

Mannschaft: KSC

4)  WUST Hendrik

5)  WUST Carsten

6)  BUJDOSO Gergd

R) OBERKIRCH Yannik

Name Ergebnis | Treffer Treffer Ergebnis | Name

3)  MOGG Maximilian 2 2 5 5 6)  BUJDOSO Gergd
1)  KESSLER Dennis 10 8 3 8 5)  WUST Carsten

2)  RUNZ Christoph 15 5 4 12 4)  WUST Hendrik
1) KESSLER Dennis 20 5 4 16 6) BUJDOSO Gergdo
3) MOGG Maximilian 25 5 1 17 4) WUST Hendrik
2) RUNZ Christoph 30 5 6 23 5) WUST Carsten

1) KESSLER Dennis 35 5 10 33 4) WUST Hendrik
2)  RUNZ Christoph 40 5 4 37 6)  BUJDOSO Gergd
3)  MOGG Maximilian 45 5 6 43 5)  WUST Carsten




